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Most Active Value(Btm) 

Most Active Volume(Share)

Top Gainer (%Change) 

Top Loser (%Change)

Stock
Value Volume) Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

STGT           8,074.08 74.50 -0.33 70.90105,855,000
AOT             2,638.67 55.00 -2.22 57.70 58.90 61.42 58.7447,952,300
CPALL         2,076.45 65.75 -2.23 66.90 67.28 68.83 67.2531,428,600
PTT              1,965.58 38.25 -2.55 39.30 38.60 38.43 35.7751,049,000
KCE             1,792.48 25.25 8.37 23.89 23.21 20.88 17.4672,787,600
PTL              1,730.91 22.90 10.63 19.82 18.14 16.61 13.6579,041,700
STA             1,676.32 28.00 -3.45 29.30 28.40 27.82 19.3258,209,600
PTTEP         1,419.84 91.00 -1.62 93.40 93.38 94.02 83.8915,633,400
EA               1,347.49 45.75 -4.69 46.20 43.00 41.43 38.7228,735,100
PRM            1,327.27 8.80 7.32 7.90 7.79 7.81 6.48152,890,800

Stock
ValueVolume Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm)(Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

SUPER        630.86635,693,200 1.00 2.04 1.00 0.97 0.96 0.68
BWG            139.51216,158,800 0.65 -8.45 0.70 0.61 0.55 0.40
PRM            1,327.27152,890,800 8.80 7.32 7.90 7.79 7.81 6.48
UREKA-W2 51.33139,126,200 0.38 0.00
TMB             139.57134,045,300 1.04 -0.95 1.05 1.05 1.11 0.99
SSI               4.32131,234,200 0.04 33.33 0.04 0.05 0.04 0.04
STGT           8,074.08105,855,000 74.50 -0.33 70.90
PTL              1,730.9179,041,700 22.90 10.63 19.82 18.14 16.61 13.65
WHA            245.0076,896,100 3.16 -2.47 3.25 3.27 3.35 2.91
BEC             414.7576,611,000 5.40 4.85 5.17 5.12 4.83 4.27

Stock Value VolumePrice Change
5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)

Average Price(Baht)*

W-W3          0.01 254,8000.02 100.00 0.02 0.02 0.03 0.03
PRIME-W1   0.00 3000.03 50.00 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.02
SSI               4.32 131,234,2000.04 33.33 0.04 0.05 0.04 0.04
TCC-W3      0.00 100,4000.05 25.00 0.05 0.05 0.06 0.04
B-W4           0.18 4,479,1000.05 25.00 0.05 0.05 0.04 0.03
SINGER-W2 46.59 11,454,9004.40 21.55 3.56 3.18 2.94 1.95
DELTA         557.45 8,278,30069.50 14.88 61.40 58.45 56.18 48.47
ACAP          7.24 9,657,7000.78 14.71 0.70 0.65 0.77 0.68
KCM            7.95 14,802,1000.55 14.58 0.50 0.48 0.49 0.42
TVT              5.87 8,367,7000.71 14.52 0.63 0.62 0.61 0.47

Stock
Value VolumePrice Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

CIG-W8       0.00 52,1000.02 -33.33 0.03 0.03
T                  0.00 107,5000.02 -33.33 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.03
EFORL        0.29 9,721,3000.03 -25.00 0.03 0.04 0.03 0.03
SANKO-W1 0.09 822,4000.11 -21.43 0.13 0.12 0.13 0.10
TCC-W4      0.00 25,1000.04 -20.00 0.04 0.04 0.05 0.04
CHO-W2     0.08 1,904,3000.04 -20.00 0.05 0.05 0.06 0.06
UWC            0.32 6,471,1000.04 -20.00 0.04 0.04 0.04 0.03
CGD-W4     0.03 642,2000.05 -16.67 0.05 0.06 0.06 0.05
HPT-W1       0.19 570,0000.30 -14.29 0.33 0.32 0.30 0.24
K                  9.37 9,278,9000.88 -12.87 0.88 0.84 0.84 0.77

Remark : * Sorting By
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Stock 10-Jul 09-Jul 08-Jul 07-Jul 03-Jul

NVDR Net Buy Value(Btm)

Stock 10-Jul 09-Jul 08-Jul 07-Jul 03-Jul

NVDR Net Sell Value(Btm)

NVDR Most Active Value(Btm)

Stock Buy Sell Total Net

NVDR Outstanding (Shares)

Stock  in Hand Capital Shares Capital
No. of Shares Paid Up %of Paid Up

320.78STGT 164.12 -25.35 389.14 82.81
205.52STA -36.65 -59.28 -97.27 323.76
128.81TOP -58.71 -239.30 -1.15 17.84

96.71KCE 31.56 7.37 88.48 96.10
93.74INTUCH 87.73 129.89 14.88 44.61
88.14CPALL 190.40 -99.69 231.79 199.79
81.46KBANK 146.03 250.40 -98.25 -275.90
76.00PTT -84.19 -118.06 92.64 202.01
73.19ADVANC -8.90 199.64 -331.55 118.89
70.20CRC 54.02 51.27 119.28 37.35
57.00OSP -0.98 46.05 -10.92 14.73
47.26HANA -4.28 55.23 -5.76 11.98
43.99ORI -14.24 12.49 -5.92 -24.58
42.84BCH 34.70 82.79 39.72 64.09
35.52PTG -2.50 2.52 -32.23 40.45
32.45PTTGC 158.34 166.96 -84.93 32.81
31.40HMPRO 35.45 13.58 19.45 -8.02
27.39DOHOME 8.12 -11.39 -17.12 -29.78
24.34WHA 16.35 -10.38 8.99 -19.55
20.44DCC 11.16 56.06 16.14 6.14

-134.89SCB 71.94 242.41 1.51 -139.70
-87.48BBL 11.03 161.72 217.75 -101.62
-87.22CPF 30.92 -215.58 23.48 56.87
-82.99PRM 58.04 13.43 27.39 -8.64
-70.52GPSC 15.05 23.47 -42.87 111.30
-69.93BJC 13.96 -14.36 9.75 15.39
-64.07AOT 135.22 98.88 251.62 431.92
-63.81SCC -106.83 66.57 144.59 -119.04
-59.43MINT -34.09 -10.67 -49.01 -58.87
-57.04LH -18.95 102.13 51.04 44.77
-49.61BAM -188.71 55.96 6.73 -10.76
-47.77BANPU -23.33 -17.99 85.99 15.81
-46.76TISCO -91.33 -63.06 34.64 -17.25
-44.45IRPC -14.74 -3.65 58.94 37.32
-42.31EA 10.76 -63.26 98.50 170.78
-34.78TKN -4.51 -17.73 -40.02 5.82
-32.32BEM -4.27 -13.75 -20.60 43.23
-29.90IVL 97.91 20.74 22.83 85.64
-26.18CHAYO -2.05 15.34 5.91 4.13
-22.92TRUE -0.24 -21.28 -25.47 17.43

993.49STGT 672.70 1,666.19 320.78
682.66PTT 606.66 1,289.32 76.00
506.34AOT 570.42 1,076.76 -64.07
489.73STA 284.21 773.94 205.52
421.32ADVANC 348.12 769.44 73.19
414.83CPALL 326.69 741.52 88.14
340.14PTTEP 339.80 679.94 0.34
367.60KCE 270.89 638.48 96.71
334.04KBANK 252.58 586.63 81.46
252.98PTTGC 220.52 473.50 32.45
188.29SCC 252.10 440.38 -63.81
144.23SCB 279.11 423.34 -134.89
184.39GULF 198.32 382.72 -13.93
167.06IVL 196.96 364.02 -29.90
151.03EA 193.35 344.38 -42.31
163.65PTL 175.76 339.42 -12.11
206.01INTUCH 112.26 318.27 93.74
103.23BBL 190.71 293.94 -87.48
147.51BDMS 143.71 291.22 3.80
106.32GPSC 176.84 283.16 -70.52

7,300TISCO-P     9,859 74.04
448,299,348BBL             1,908,842,894 23.49

76,368,225NINE           365,549,286 20.89
7,665,886SIMAT-W4  43,689,582 17.55

258,123,132GL               1,525,538,158 16.92
513,988,125INTUCH      3,206,509,426 16.03
376,753,163KBANK       2,393,260,193 15.74

1,875,547,929LH               11,949,713,176 15.70
11,493,907THIP            80,000,000 14.37
11,019,766META-W4   91,071,895 12.10

184,030,054STA             1,535,999,998 11.98
130,443,600GBX            1,089,076,392 11.98
138,328,793TCAP          1,165,116,547 11.87
158,322,350SAWAD       1,373,152,393 11.53

92,128,676TISCO         800,645,624 11.51
48,315,194SAT             425,193,894 11.36

610,394,721MACO         5,411,980,914 11.28
520,799,839TU               4,771,815,496 10.91
353,575,722SCB            3,395,590,358 10.41

80,622,999HANA         804,878,860 10.02
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Foreign Board 

Big Lot  

ValueStock Volume Foreign Price Local Price %Premium 
(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)  / Discount

99,146,125KBANK-F      1,081,200 91.50 91.50 0.00
36,996,200PTT-F            959,000 38.25 38.25 0.00
26,280,425PTTGC-F      568,100 46.00 46.00 0.00

7,610,000BBL-F           70,500 107.50 107.50 0.00
937,450PTTEP-F       10,400 90.75 91.00 -0.27

27,600IRPC-F          10,000 2.76 2.74 0.73
1,200KTB-F           100 12.00 10.40 15.38

ValueStock Volume Average Price Last Price
%Difference(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)

849,493,770SKR              170,131,474 4.99 5.00 -0.20
730,000,000STGT            10,000,000 73.00 74.50 -2.01
559,176,500BAT-3K-F     2,110,100 265.00 0.00 0.00

33,709,850ADVANC-F   177,400 190.02 0.00 0.00
32,071,350TISCO          463,600 69.18 68.75 0.63
25,025,000PRIME          71,500,000 0.35 0.41 -14.63
23,800,000DCC             10,000,000 2.38 2.40 -0.83
14,601,235BAT-3K         55,099 265.00 0.00 0.00
14,250,000JMT13C201 43,000,000 0.33 0.35 -5.71
14,160,000THCOM        3,000,000 4.72 4.64 1.72
13,600,000PTT               400,000 34.00 38.25 -11.11

9,900,000CPALL          150,000 66.00 65.75 0.38
9,300,000CPF              300,000 31.00 31.75 -2.36
9,250,000TITLE            5,000,000 1.85 1.84 0.54
9,150,000PTTEP          100,000 91.50 91.00 0.55
8,085,000GPSC           110,000 73.50 73.50 0.00
7,970,000SCC              20,000 398.50 383.00 4.05
4,750,000EA                 100,000 47.50 45.75 3.83
4,582,400SPRC            716,000 6.40 6.40 0.00
3,518,690HMPRO        210,700 16.70 15.90 5.03
3,486,800ADVANC      18,400 189.50 189.50 0.00

220,000EVER            1,000,000 0.22 0.22 0.00

Remark : * Sorting By
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Stock MTDWTD6 Jul 7 Jul 8 Jul 9 Jul 10 JulT

Short Sale 7 - 10 Jul 20 (Btm)

AAV                 0.21 0.04 2.66 3.09 6.00 10.64
ACE                 0.20 0.20 0.20
ADVANC         17.20 11.58 17.48 6.76 53.02 73.57
AEONTS          1.14 1.14 1.14
ALT                 0.04 0.04 0.08
AMATA            3.55 0.16 3.71 3.75
ANAN              0.72
AOT                 18.13 22.21 55.35 11.54 107.23 131.54
AOT-R             0.62 6.77 12.23 19.62 56.15
AP                  0.66
ASIAN             0.62
AU                  0.53
AWC                2.15 7.84 2.38 12.37 14.15
AWC-R            0.02 2.00 2.02 2.02
BA                  0.49 0.71 0.81 2.01 3.10
BAFS               0.04 0.04 0.04
BAM                2.48 2.46 4.94 4.94
BANPU            0.64 7.15 1.55 9.34 13.84
BAY                 2.49
BBL                 14.32 13.31 15.43 18.04 61.10 87.91
BBL-R              2.86
BCH                0.30
BCP                 0.01 0.01 0.12
BCPG              0.01 0.01 0.01
BCP-R             0.35
BDMS              2.29 0.89 6.63 15.16 24.97 26.18
BDMS-R          0.06
BEAUTY          0.84 0.85 1.69 1.69
BEC                 0.25 0.25 0.25
BEM                20.45 0.24 1.41 1.41 23.51 25.28
BGRIM            5.83 0.16 4.27 1.77 12.03 21.90
BGRIM-R         0.81
BH                  0.54 0.51 3.87 2.39 7.31 8.82
BIG                 0.04
BJC                 1.04 2.80 2.57 5.11 11.52 12.34
BJC-R              1.58 1.58 1.58
BPP                 2.14 2.14 2.50
BTS                 1.20 3.45 4.65 26.42
BTS-R              33.70
CBG                25.95 10.67 11.79 12.02 60.43 105.53
CENTEL          4.69 2.50 3.85 11.04 13.37
CENTEL-R       0.41 1.36 1.77 1.77
CHINA             0.08 0.08 0.08
CK                  1.99 0.03 2.02 4.10
CKP                 2.35 0.01 2.36 2.37
COM7              11.14 3.67 30.43 8.76 54.00 59.23
CPALL             0.97 28.42 9.65 35.52 74.56 103.26
CPALL-R         1.00
CPF                 1.22 1.22 46.69

Remark : * Sorting By
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CPF-R              9.75 9.60 6.40 25.75 57.66
CPN                 0.16 0.52 1.27 1.75 3.70 17.70
CPN-R             0.82 0.37 0.64 1.83 2.18
CRC                3.38 6.58 0.29 10.25 21.37
DEMCO           0.00
DOHOME        1.53 3.12 0.07 2.21 6.93 9.34
DTAC              1.09 5.66 1.49 8.24 36.83
EA                  19.20 7.00 6.63 32.83 35.31
EA-R                4.71 1.14 5.85 14.78
EASTW            0.00
EASTW-R        0.05 0.05 0.05
EGATIF            0.01 0.01 0.01
EGCO              1.28 5.27 0.58 7.13 12.88
EPG                 0.37 0.37 0.47
ERW                0.78 2.01 0.87 3.66 6.02
ESSO               3.88 0.02 5.00 8.90 10.67
GFPT               0.13 0.13 0.14
GGC                0.10 0.10 0.15
GLOBAL          0.65 0.07 0.72 8.58
GPSC              2.36 1.70 3.60 7.66 27.87
GPSC-R           1.19
GULF               6.28 0.33 11.16 17.77 38.91
GUNKUL         0.01 0.02 0.04 0.07 0.07
HANA              0.11 9.19 3.03 7.42 19.75 28.73
HMPRO           10.70 4.38 11.89 18.24 45.21 71.92
HMPRO-R       0.02
ILM                 0.50 0.50 0.50
INTUCH           16.08 1.15 17.23 24.31
IRPC                6.66 1.52 1.01 5.85 15.04 18.98
IVL                 4.15 2.34 1.30 2.22 10.01 22.87
JAS                 0.10 1.97 2.07 3.86
JAS-R              0.04
JMART            5.96 5.96 5.96
JMT                 0.73 2.61 0.82 4.16 7.83
KBANK            12.89 30.08 6.49 8.91 58.37 106.39
KBANK-R        18.49 18.49 36.76
KCE                 5.40 8.31 2.34 20.09 36.14 92.18
KKP                 0.84 0.10 0.94 1.79
KTB                 4.58 4.16 7.18 11.59 27.51 32.65
KTB-R              0.64
KTC                 48.89 7.34 15.25 71.48 95.41
LANNA            0.00
LH                  0.75 1.19 0.76 0.25 2.95 11.52
MAJOR            3.08 2.24 5.32 9.02
MBK                0.41 0.41 0.41
MINT               3.92 15.87 7.57 27.36 59.05
MINT-R            5.03 5.91 10.94 10.94
MONO             0.28 0.28 0.28
MTC                10.75 11.93 5.40 0.16 28.24 45.92
ORI                 0.35 0.35 0.40
OSP                 0.16 0.16 29.53
PLANB            0.31 0.31 1.48
PLAT               0.04 0.04 0.04

Remark : * Sorting By
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PRM                1.83 0.09 1.92 1.96
PRM-R             0.41 0.41 0.41
PSH                 1.31 2.32 3.63 3.63
PSL                 2.85 2.85 2.62 8.32 8.61
PTG                 2.44 0.86 3.47 6.77 10.88
PTL                 0.19 4.54 2.18 6.91 6.91
PTT                 25.19 1.29 4.76 8.71 39.95 72.17
PTTEP             14.92 5.95 4.07 45.70 70.64 91.09
PTTEP-R          12.08 12.08 15.44
PTTGC            13.56 19.38 8.23 13.76 54.93 132.62
PTTGC-R         8.46 5.32 0.68 14.46 20.75
QH                  1.11 3.30 4.41 9.87
QH-R               1.24 1.24 1.24
RATCH            3.95 1.65 5.60 8.67
RBF                 0.18 0.50 0.31 0.99 3.57
RS                  0.02 0.47 1.66 2.15 12.53
SAWAD           15.11 13.64 28.75 28.75
SCB                 9.30 15.44 8.19 32.93 69.42
SCB-R             0.24 0.41 0.65 0.71
SCC                 13.43 1.90 0.92 2.00 18.25 33.07
SCI                 0.00
SCN                 0.00
SGP                 0.01 0.01 0.01
SIRI                0.38 0.38 0.39
SPALI              0.99 0.99 8.48
SPCG              0.01 0.01 0.01
SPRC               0.70 0.70 0.70
STA                 44.06 10.93 17.59 19.66 92.24 160.70
STEC               0.40 0.40 0.42
SUPER            11.09 1.03 1.17 1.08 14.37 20.57
TASCO            0.18 5.40 8.40 0.06 14.04 29.72
TCAP               1.19 1.22 1.21 1.73 5.35 6.57
TCAP-R           0.24
TFG                 0.05 0.94 0.99 3.41
THANI             0.76 0.76 0.76
TISCO             1.04 7.02 1.64 1.38 11.08 14.58
TISCO-R          0.97
TKN                 0.16
TMB                 6.62 1.37 7.99 10.91
TOA                 0.39 0.41 0.80 3.00
TOP                 3.23 3.61 8.43 1.18 16.45 38.59
TPIPP              0.01 0.01 0.01
TRUE               1.24 6.79 1.21 0.15 9.39 15.89
TRUE-R           2.43 4.79 7.22 9.00
TSE                 0.03 0.03 0.16
TTW                 0.02 0.02 2.66
TTW-R             2.06 2.06 2.06
TU                  5.00 6.37 11.37 24.11
TU-R                0.17
U                   0.48 0.50 0.98 1.30
UV                  0.28 0.28 0.28
VGI                 0.38 0.72 1.10 18.14
WHA                1.23 0.23 0.43 1.18 3.07 12.39

Remark : * Sorting By
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WHAUP           0.01 0.01 0.01
ZEN                 0.52 0.52 0.89

430.02 398.36 407.12 413.21 1,648.71 2,851.80Total
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